
     

       

           

   

     

   

       

   

   

   

   

     

     

       

     

   

       

 

BUS 14 DTS AM
 

6:25 AM 3321 S HAMPTON RD 

6:26 AM RED OAK CREEK RD & FOREST BROOK 

6:27 AM BRUCE CT/WILLIAM DR 

6:29 AM 611 MEADOW LARK DR 

6:30 AM 612 CARDINAL DR 

6:32 AM SOUTHRIDGE ST & WESTMORELAND RD 

6:33 AM 2281 WESTMORELAND RD 

6:35 AM 1213 LARIAT CIR 

6:36 AM 1108 LARIAT CIR 

6:37 AM 835 E HIGHLAND 

6:38 AM 749 E HIGHLAND 

6:41 AM 911 E HIGHLAND RD 

6:42 AM INDIAN RIDGE & INDIAN TRAIL 

6:43 AM 947 E HIGHLAND 

6:45 AM 1202 E HIGHLAND 

6:47 AM SADDLE RIDGE & PADDOCK RIDGE 

6:55 AM SHIELDS ELEMENTARY 



     

     

         

             

         

           

   

     

   

       

   

   

   

   

   

         

       

BUS 15 DTS AM
 

6:22 AM SILVERWOOD/WILLOWWOOD 

PM ONLY ELMWOOD DR & SHADOWWOOD 

6:25 AM ELMWOOD DR & WILLOW CREEK LN 

6:26 AM BROOKWOOD ST & MEADOWWOOD LN & OAKWOOD LN 

6:29 AM ASHBURNE GLEN & FOREST EDGE LANE 

6:31 AM FOREST EDGE LN & NOB HILL LN 

6:33 AM 128 SUBURBAN DR 

6:38 AM 119 MEADOW GLEN LN 

6:38 AM 745 COCKRELL HILL 

6:41 AM COPPERFIELD CT & THORNTREE DR 

6:43 AM 338 JOHNSON LANE 

6:45 AM 225 LARIAT TRAIL 

6:46 AM 219 LARIAT TRAIL 

6:46 AM 115 LARIAT TRAIL 

6:48 AM 105 LARIAT TRAIL 

6:48 AM GEORGETOWN RD & SILVER SPUR LANE 

6:54 AM SILVER SPUR LANE & BUCKBOARD 

6:54 AM SHIELDS 



     

   

       

       

         

         

BUS 16 DTS AM
 

6:38 AM 601 LARK LANE 

6:41 AM DOROTHY LANE & JOSEPH DR 

6:42 AM DOROTHY LANE & MOSES DR 

6:44 AM MOSES DR & SANTA ROSA DR 

6:45 AM JOSEPH DR & SANTA ROSA DR 

6:50 AM SHIELDS 



     

       

         

           

             

         

           

     

       

       

         

 

BUS 17 DTS AM
 

6:30 AM CASCADE DR & WATERVIEW PKWY 

6:32 AM PARKS BRANCH RD & WATERVIEW PKWY 

6:34 AM REMINGTON CT & W RED OAK RD 

6:34 AM W RED OAK RD & COUNTRY RIDGE CT 

6:36 AM VALLEY VIEW & SUMMER HILL LN 

6:37 AM VALLEY VIEW AVE & COUNTRY RIDGE LN 

6:38 AM 920 COUNTRY CREEK LANE 

6:40 AM 212 UHL RD (AM ONLY) 

6:41 AM 400 UHL RD (AM ONLY) 

6:45 AM OVILLA RD & HILLCREST (AM ONLY) 

6:55 AM SHIELDS ELEMENTARY 



     

     

     

       

       

       

           

           

   

       

 

BUS 18 DTS AM
 

6:32 AM 1930 WILLOW BEND DR 

6:33 AM 2040 WILLOW BEND DR 

6:35 AM ELM DR & HACKBERRY ST 

6:36 AM CEDAR DR & ELM DR 

6:41 AM CRADDOCK DR & GLENN LANE 

6:42 AM BRIARWOOD BLVD & W GLEN MEADOW DR 

6:43 AM BRIARWOOD BLVD & W WILLOW CREEK DR 

6:44 AM PEBBLEBROOK & SAGEBRUSH 

6:45 AM PEBBLEBROOK LANE & DOVE CREEK 

6:50 AM SHIELDS ELEMENTARY 



     

         

           

         

           

     

             

         

         

       

BUS 20 DTS AM 

6:35 AM ROARING CREEK & WINDING CREEK TRL 

6:36 AM SHALLOW CREEK DR & WINDING CREEK TRL 

6:37 AM LITTLE CREEK & WINDING CREEK TRL 

6:37 AM LITTLE CREEK TRL & ROCK CREEK TRL 

6:38 AM 708 LITTLE CREEK TRL 

6:42 AM SUNSET DR & WILSHIRE DR (CLOSEST TO HAMPTON) 

6:43 AM SUNSET DR & WILSHIRE DR 

6:44 AM LOS ANGELES DR & SUNSET DR 

6:45 AM HOLLYWOOD DR & VINE ST 

6:50 AM SHIELDS 


